
106 GARDEAZABAL, Leandro BOL
105 ARTEAGA, Matias BOL

24-May - 14:30h T 1 . #N/A ###
### #N/A ###

124 MORA PEREZ, Erick Josue ECU
119 BALDEON MENDEZ, Matias DamianECU

24-May - 15:30h T 8 . #N/A #N/A
### #N/A #N/A

103 VIVAS, Matias ARG
104 ZENIQUEL, Matias ARG

. #N/A ###
24-May - 14:30h T 2 ### #N/A ###

112 GARCIA, Jorge CHI
114 SALGADO, Daniel CHI

25-May - 17:05h T 3 . #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

131 PERALES, José PER
133 TAKEDA, Keiji PER

24-May - 14:30h T 3 . #N/A ###
### #N/A ###

117 OTALVARO, Emanuel COL
115 BEDOYA, Sebastian COL

. #N/A #N/A
24-May - 15:30h T 9 ### #N/A #N/A

107 DE LARA, Felipe BRA
109 OKANO, Felipe BRA

. #N/A ###
24-May - 14:30h T 4 ### #N/A ###

120 CABRERA FAREZ, Alan Matias ECU
123 GONZALEZ BAJAÑA, Juan Martin ECU

CAMPEONES:
. #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

113 MANQUEPILLAN, Gabriel CHI
111 CATALAN, Jesus CHI

24-May - 14:30h T 5 . #N/A ###
### #N/A ###

102 VARELA, Franco ARG
101 SORIA CASTILLO, Tomas ARG

24-May - 15:30h T 10 . #N/A #N/A
### #N/A #N/A

132 ROMÁN, Mathías PER
130 EVANAN, Juan PER

. #N/A ###
24-May - 14:30h T 6 ### #N/A ###

125 REVELO RIVADENEIRA, Cesar MateoECU
121 CHICAIZA ROJAS, Pablo AlejandroECU

. #N/A #N/A
25-May - 17:05h T 4 #N/A #N/A #N/A

126 VILLAVICENCIO PARRAGA, Boris Yeriel ECU
122 CUNALATA VELEZ, Neycer Stiven ECU

24-May - 14:30h T 7 . #N/A ###
### #N/A ###

108 FUJII, Davi BRA
110 YAMANE, Hamilton BRA

. #N/A #N/A
24-May - 15:30h T 11 ### #N/A #N/A

118 VASQUEZ, Samuel COL
116 HERNANDEZ, Juan COL

. #N/A ###
24-May - 14:30h T 8 ### #N/A ###

128 GUILLEN, Joaquin PAR
129 MOROHASHI, Tomas PAR

25-May - 17:55h T 2

DOBLES MASCULINO SUB 11

True information on 23/5/2019 at 21:46 hours



220 MENENDEZ BRAVO, Maybelline SheccidECU
224 RUBIO RIVADENEIRA, Anie Camila ECU

 #N/A ###
### #N/A ###

x BYE BYE
0 BYE BYE

Bye
24-May - 15:00h T 1 . #N/A #N/A

### #N/A #N/A

213 BERMUDEZ, Angela COL
215 PINZON, Sofia COL

. #N/A ###
24-May - 14:00h T 1 ### #N/A ###

208 SARDÁ, Mahayla BRA
205 ARAUJO, Abigail BRA

25-May - 17:05h T 7 . #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

226 COLQUE, Jazmín PER
227 GRANADOS, Luciana PER

24-May - 14:00h T 2 . #N/A ###
### #N/A ###

218 FACTOS BROWN , Danaett AinohaECU
217 AGUINDA TANGUILA , Marlen YaritzaECU

. #N/A #N/A
24-May - 15:00h T 2 ### #N/A #N/A

Bye

211 OYARZO, Florencia CHI
209 ORELLANA, Constanza CHI

 #N/A ###
24-May - 14:00h T 3 ### #N/A ###

203 SILVA, Morena ARG
201 JANDULA, Ambar ARG

CAMPEONES:
. #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

202 SANCHI, Candela ARG
204 TAKAHASHI, Brisa ARG

24-May - 14:00h T 4  #N/A ###
### #N/A ###

207 PINCERATO, Gabrielle BRA
206 HATAKEYAMA, Julia BRA

Bye
24-May - 15:00h T 3 . #N/A #N/A

### #N/A #N/A

212 PARRA, Judith CHI
210 OVANDO, Millaray CHI

. #N/A ###
24-May - 14:00h T 5 ### #N/A ###

219 LETAMENDI ZAMBRANO, Helen NaimaECU
222 PACHECO JIMENES, Belen AlejandraECU

. #N/A #N/A
25-May - 17:05h T 8 #N/A #N/A #N/A

225 AQUIJE, Natzumi PER
228 LEÓN, Isabella PER

24-May - 14:00h T 6 . #N/A ###
### #N/A ###

221 ORTIZ JARAMILLO, Nohelia AnaizECU
223 PALACIOS MERA, Allison ElizabethECU

. #N/A #N/A
24-May - 15:00h T 4 ### #N/A #N/A

Bye

x BYE BYE
0 BYE BYE

 #N/A ###
### #N/A ###

214 CADAVID, Luciana COL
216 PISCO, Juliana COL

25-May - 17:55h T 3

DOBLES FEMENINO SUB 11

True information on 23/5/2019 at 21:46 hours



145 FUENTES, Alvaro CHI
147 PEREA, Mariano CHI

24-May - 15:00h T 5 .   
.   

X BYE 0
X BYE 0

24-May - 16:00h T 1 .   
144 MENEZES, Abimael BRA .   
141 ALCANTARA, Jorge BRA

24-May - 14:00h T 7 156 IBARRA SOLORZANO, Henrry Santiago ECU
166 VILLAR, Julio PER 159 ROBAYO RENTERIA, Joshua Daniel ECU
165 VERA, Gonzalo PER .   

24-May - 15:00h T 6 .   

160 AYALA, Matias PAR
161 BERTOLO, Axel PAR

25-May - 17:05h T 1 .   
.   

151 YEPES, Emanuel COL
149 OLHGISSER, Samuel COL

24-May - 15:00h T 7 .   
.   

135 CALLABA, Nicolas ARG
134 BASSO, Valentin ARG

.   
24-May - 16:00h T 2 .   

154 CAMPOZANO ZAMORA, Washinton EmilianoECU
157 MOSQUERA LOPEZ, Renato ECU

.   
24-May - 15:00h T 8 .   

138 DAZA, Matias BOL
139 FERNANDEZ, Fernando BOL

CAMPEONES:
.   
.   

168 RIOS R., Carlos Josue VEN
169 SOTELDO G., Yeifrer Y. VEN

24-May - 15:00h T 9 .   
.   

164 ARDITO, Angelo PER
167 ZEBALLOS, Renzo PER

24-May - 16:00h T 3 .   
.   

153 BERMEO TOMALA, Jean Carlos ECU
158 ORRALA DOMÍNGUEZ, Sebastián Romeo ECU

.   
24-May - 15:00h T 10 .   

148 VILLEGAS, Francisco CHI
146 PEÑA, Martin CHI

.   
25-May - 17:05h T 2 .   

143 IIZUKA, Leonardo BRA
142 ANDRADE, Augusto BRA

24-May - 15:00h T 11 .   
.   

162 GUILLEN, Enrique PAR
163 PASTORE, Ivan PAR

.   
24-May - 16:00h T 4 .   

136 JANG, Agustin ARG
137 SAAVEDRA, Alin Tomas ARG

.   
24-May - 15:00h T 12 .   

152 ALBAN ASTUDILLO, Esteban ArielECU
155 ESPINOZA QUIÑONEZ, Joel AlexandreECU

25-May - 17:55h T 1

DOBLES MASCULINO SUB 13

True information on 23/5/2019 at 21:46 hours



239 MESAS, Constanza CHI
240 PEREZ, Sofia CHI

 #N/A ###
### #N/A ###

x BYE 0
X BYE 0

Bye
24-May - 16:30h T 1 . #N/A #N/A

### #N/A #N/A

241 ISAZA, Ana COL
242 MONROY, Maria COL

. #N/A ###
24-May - 15:30h T 1 ### #N/A ###

250 GOMEZ GREFA, Ashley Mayte  ECU
247 BARROS NOGUERA, Kimberly AnahíECU

25-May - 17:05h T 5 . #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

252 OLAYA CUELLAR, Fiorella Antonella ECU
245 ANCHUNDIA LEON, Keimy Mirella ECU

24-May - 15:30h T 2 . #N/A ###
### #N/A ###

253 GODOY, Amira PAR
254 SANDOVAL, Lucia PAR

. #N/A #N/A
24-May - 16:30h T 2 ### #N/A #N/A

Bye

255 LAZÓN, Valentina PER
257 SORIA, Tatiana PER

 #N/A ###
24-May - 15:30h T 3 ### #N/A ###

236 SHIRAY, Karina BRA
233 FUJII, Gabriella BRA

CAMPEONES:
. #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

230 MARIÑO, Naomi ARG
231 PEREYRA, Manuela ARG

24-May - 15:30h T 4 . #N/A ###
### #N/A ###

237 BAHAMONDE, Consuelo CHI
238 GONZALEZ, Constanza CHI

24-May - 16:30h T 3 . #N/A #N/A
### #N/A #N/A

249 CEDEÑO GALLARDO, Angie Nicole ECU
251 NOGALES MORILLO , Samantha Nicol ECU

. #N/A ###
24-May - 15:30h T 5 ### #N/A ###

243 RESTREPO, Mariana COL
244 RODRIGUEZ, Mariana COL

. #N/A #N/A
25-May - 17:05h T 6 #N/A #N/A #N/A

258 ZEA, Valentina PER
256 MENDOZA, Karla PER

24-May - 15:30h T 6 . #N/A ###
### #N/A ###

234 KANASHIRO, Beatriz BRA
235 MIYABARA, Sabrina BRA

. #N/A #N/A
24-May - 16:30h T 4 ### #N/A #N/A

Bye

x BYE 0
X BYE 0

 #N/A ###
### #N/A ###

246 ARELLANO YACELGA, Angelica JudithECU
248 BORJA ORTIZ, Maria Jose ECU

25-May - 17:55h T 4

DOBLES FEMENINO SUB 13

True information on 23/5/2019 at 21:46 hours



1 123 GONZALEZ BAJAÑA, Juan Martin ECU
220 MENENDEZ BRAVO, Maybelline Sheccid ECU

#N/A #N/A
X BYE 0 ### #N/A #N/A

2 X BYE 0 Bye
24-May - 18:30h T 1 .   

3 110 YAMANE, Hamilton BRA .   
206 HATAKEYAMA, Julia BRA .   

24-May - 17:00h T 1 .   
132 ROMÁN, Mathías PER

4 227 GRANADOS, Luciana PER
24-May - 19:30h T 1 .   

5 120 CABRERA FAREZ, Alan Matias ECU .   
224 RUBIO RIVADENEIRA, Anie Camila ECU

24-May - 17:00h T 2 .   
214 CADAVID, Luciana COL .   

6 117 OTALVARO, Emanuel COL .   
24-May - 18:30h T 2 .   

7 104 ZENIQUEL, Matias ARG
203 SILVA, Morena ARG .   

24-May - 17:00h T 3 .   
113 MANQUEPILLAN, Gabriel CHI

8 211 OYARZO, Florencia CHI
25-May - 18:45h T 3 .   

9 103 VIVAS, Matias ARG .   
204 TAKAHASHI, Brisa ARG

24-May - 17:00h T 4 #N/A #N/A
125REVELO RIVADENEIRA, Cesar MateoECU ### #N/A #N/A

10 218FACTOS BROWN , Danaett Ainoha ECU
24-May - 18:30h T 3 .   

11 213 BERMUDEZ, Angela COL .   
118 VASQUEZ, Samuel COL #N/A #N/A

24-May - 17:00h T 5 ### #N/A #N/A
111 CATALAN, Jesus CHI

12 210 OVANDO, Millaray CHI .   
24-May - 19:30h T 2 .   

13 131 PERALES, José PER
226 COLQUE, Jazmín PER

24-May - 17:00h T 6 .   
109 OKANO, Felipe BRA .   

14 205 ARAUJO, Abigail BRA .   
24-May - 18:30h T 4 .   

15 x BYE 0 Bye
X BYE 0 #N/A #N/A

### #N/A #N/A
119BALDEON MENDEZ, Matias DamianECU

16 222PACHECO JIMENES, Belen AlejandraECU CAMPEONES:
.   

17 102 VARELA, Franco ARG .   
202 SANCHI, Candela ARG

#N/A #N/A
x BYE 0 ### #N/A #N/A

18 X BYE 0 Bye
24-May - 18:30h T 5 .   

19 122 CUNALATA VELEZ, Neycer Stiven ECU .   
223 PALACIOS MERA, Allison Elizabeth ECU .   

24-May - 17:00h T 7 .   
216 PISCO, Juliana COL

20 115 BEDOYA, Sebastian COL
24-May - 19:30h T 3 .   

21 112 GARCIA, Jorge CHI .   
212 PARRA, Judith CHI

24-May - 17:00h T 8 #N/A #N/A
126VILLAVICENCIO PARRAGA, Boris YerielECU ### #N/A #N/A

22 221ORTIZ JARAMILLO, Nohelia Anaiz ECU .   
24-May - 18:30h T 6 .   

23 107 DE LARA, Felipe BRA
208 SARDÁ, Mahayla BRA #N/A #N/A

24-May - 17:00h T 9 ### #N/A #N/A
133 TAKEDA, Keiji PER

24 228 LEÓN, Isabella PER .   
25-May - 18:45h T 4 .   

25 124 MORA PEREZ, Erick Josue ECU
219 LETAMENDI ZAMBRANO, Helen Naima ECU

24-May - 17:00h T 10 #N/A #N/A
114 SALGADO, Daniel CHI ### #N/A #N/A

26 209 ORELLANA, Constanza CHI Bye
24-May - 18:30h T 7 .   

27 130 EVANAN, Juan PER .   
225 AQUIJE, Natzumi PER .   

24-May - 17:00h T 11 .   
215 PINZON, Sofia COL

28 116 HERNANDEZ, Juan COL .   
24-May - 19:30h T 4 .   

29 108 FUJII, Davi BRA
207 PINCERATO, Gabrielle BRA

24-May - 17:00h T 12 .   
121CHICAIZA ROJAS, Pablo AlejandroECU .   

30 217AGUINDA TANGUILA , Marlen YaritzaECU .   
24-May - 19:00h T 8 .   

31 x BYE 0 Bye
x BYE 0 #N/A #N/A

### #N/A #N/A
101 SORIA CASTILLO, Tomas ARG

32 201 JANDULA, Ambar ARG

25-May - 19:35h T 2

DOBLES MIXTO SUB 11

True information on 23/5/2019 at 21:46 hours



1 145 FUENTES, Alvaro CHI
239 MESAS, Constanza CHI

#N/A #N/A
x BYE 0 ### #N/A #N/A

2 X BYE 0 Bye
24-May - 18:30h T 2 .   

3 143 IIZUKA, Leonardo BRA .   
234 KANASHIRO, Beatriz BRA .   

24-May - 17:30h T 1 .   
154CAMPOZANO ZAMORA, Washinton EmilianoECU

4 249CEDEÑO GALLARDO, Angie NicoleECU
24-May - 19:30h T 2 .   

5 152 ALBAN ASTUDILLO, Esteban Ariel ECU .   
252 OLAYA CUELLAR, Fiorella Antonella ECU

24-May - 17:30h T 2 .   
164 ARDITO, Angelo PER .   

6 258 ZEA, Valentina PER .   
24-May - 18:30h T 1 .   

7 134 BASSO, Valentin ARG Bye
230 MARIÑO, Naomi ARG #N/A #N/A

24-May - 17:30h T 3 ### #N/A #N/A
149 OLHGISSER, Samuel COL

8 242 MONROY, Maria COL
25-May - 18:45h T 3 .   

9 167 ZEBALLOS, Renzo PER .   
256 MENDOZA, Karla PER

24-May - 17:30h T 4 .   
161 BERTOLO, Axel PAR .   

10 254 SANDOVAL, Lucia PAR
24-May - 18:30h T 3 .   

11 155 ESPINOZA QUIÑONEZ, Joel Alexandre ECU .   
245 ANCHUNDIA LEON, Keimy Mirella ECU .   

24-May - 17:30h T 5 .   
142 ANDRADE, Augusto BRA

12 235 MIYABARA, Sabrina BRA .   
24-May - 19:30h T 1 .   

13 149 OLHGISSER, Samuel COL
242 MONROY, Maria COL

24-May - 17:30h T 6 .   
147 PEREA, Mariano CHI .   

14 237 BAHAMONDE, Consuelo CHI .   
24-May - 18:30h T 4 .   

15 x BYE 0 Bye
X BYE 0 #N/A #N/A

### #N/A #N/A
159ROBAYO RENTERIA, Joshua DanielECU

16 248BORJA ORTIZ, Maria Jose ECU CAMPEONES:
.   

17 144 MENEZES, Abimael BRA .   
236 SHIRAY, Karina BRA

#N/A #N/A
x BYE 0 ### #N/A #N/A

18 X BYE 0 Bye
24-May - 18:30h T 5 .   

19 165 VERA, Gonzalo PER .   
255 LAZÓN, Valentina PER .   

24-May - 17:30h T 7 .   
157MOSQUERA LOPEZ, Renato ECU

20 251NOGALES MORILLO , Samantha NicolECU
24-May - 19:30h T 3 .   

21 151 YEPES, Emanuel COL .   
241 ISAZA, Ana COL

24-May - 17:30h T 8 .   
156IBARRA SOLORZANO, Henrry SantiagoECU .   

22 246ARELLANO YACELGA, Angelica JudithECU .   
24-May - 18:30h T 6 .   

23 146 PEÑA, Martin CHI Bye
238 GONZALEZ, Constanza CHI .   

24-May - 17:30h T 9 .   
136 JANG, Agustin ARG

24 232 VILLALBA, Magdalena ARG .   
25-May - 18:45h T 4 .   

25 135 CALLABA, Nicolas ARG
231 PEREYRA, Manuela ARG

24-May - 17:30h T 10 .   
153BERMEO TOMALA, Jean CarlosECU .   

26 250GOMEZ GREFA, Ashley Mayte  ECU
24-May - 18:30h T 7 .   

27 166 VILLAR, Julio PER .   
257 SORIA, Tatiana PER .   

24-May - 17:30h T 11 .   
160 AYALA, Matias PAR

28 253 GODOY, Amira PAR .   
24-May - 19:30h T 4 .   

29 158 ORRALA DOMÍNGUEZ, Sebastián Romeo ECU
247 BARROS NOGUERA, Kimberly Anahí ECU

24-May - 17:30h T 12 .   
141 ALCANTARA, Jorge BRA .   

30 233 FUJII, Gabriella BRA .   
24-May - 18:30h T 8 .   

31 x BYE 0 Bye
X BYE 0 #N/A #N/A

24-May - 18:30h T ### #N/A #N/A
148 VILLEGAS, Francisco CHI

32 240 PEREZ, Sofia CHI

25-May - 19:35h T 1

DOBLES MIXTO SUB 13

True information on 23/5/2019 at 21:46 hours


